
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Poäng 

40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Nr. 

76 
249 
220 
69 
35 

774 
296 
310 
544 
535 
89 

417 
963 
722 
175 
740 
103 
834 
316 
160 
401 
666 

Namn 

Axel Hansson 
Alfons Lindström 
Ville Hjelm 
Patrik Gabrielsson 
Ricky Liekna 
Rasmus Johansen 
Tex Jansson 
Theodor Herlin 
Johan Strömstedt 
Jesper Dahlström 
Eric Axelson 
Fredrik Lundberg 
Viktor Kleinschek 
Loke Runborn Wulcan 
David Lundgren 
Patrik Hjerpe 
Hannes Leijonwall 
Alicia Johansson 
Linus Håll 
Oliver Resman 
Magnus Kangas 
Pontus Westerlund 

Klubb 

Åtvidabergs MCK 
Sala MSK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Nord-Syd MK 
Strängnäs AMS 
MSK Hammaren 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Strängnäs AMS 
Strängnäs AMS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Arlanda MC 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Linköpings MS 
Arlanda MC 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Nord-Syd MK 
MSK Hammaren 

Varv 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tid 

21:15.888 
21:32.886 
21:34.861 
21:34.991 
22:13.463 
22:32.418 
22:32.796 
22:52.317 
22:56.244 
22:59.236 
23:09.278 
23:32.475 
21:25.703 
21:29.529 
21:31.828 
21:32.390 
21:34.035 
21:35.453 
21:44.039 
21:46.612 
21:48.733 
21:49.605 

diff 

16.998 
18.973 
19.103 
57.575 

1:16.530 
1:16.908 
1:36.429 
1:40.356 
1:43.348 
1:53.390 
2:16.587 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 

Bästa Tid 

2:03.068 
2:03.176 
2:06.478 
2:06.072 
2:09.641 
2:10.725 
2:10.041 
2:14.151 
2:13.552 
2:14.414 
2:14.915 
2:16.554 
2:17.104 
2:19.418 
2:18.928 
2:20.911 
2:19.174 
2:19.595 
2:19.725 
2:19.537 
2:18.957 
2:20.159 

IDSvemoTA 

13936 
56457 
87045 
19517 
55548 
75257 
202674 
93799 
16462 
197525 
123943 
26072 
130887 
87672 
124276 
7888 
14410 
27311 
127253 
207031 
11023 
11722 

MC 

Husqvarna 

KTM, Sx-f 350 

KTM 
KTM, Sx 125cc 

Yamaha, yz450f 
KTM, 125 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2024-06-02 10:38:39 

Tidtagning:  
Tävlingsledning:  
Suprevisor:  
Resultat:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Östra MX 

Östra MX Serie 2024 - Deltävling 3 
Div.4 

Heat 1 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  10:13:55 

Nynäshamns MCK 1,600 Km 

2024-06-02 10:10 

Sida 1/2 



Pos 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Poäng 

18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
3 
2 

Nr. 

241 
1024 

50 
1103 
179 

1215 
73 

114 
88 

1067 
857 
341 
16 

976 
370 
931 
631 
426 

Namn 

Roger Broström 
Peter Lydell 
Per Sjöberg 
Max Ryskog 
Johan Holmberg 
Kevin Starkenberg 
Fredrik Johansson 
Mikael Berg 
Melvin Andersson 
Björn Fredriksson 
Robert Jansson 
Robert Vadadi 
Philip Wolmefelt 
Kent Askervall 
Lasse Ekberg 
Elsa Carmesten 
Mikael Simonsson 
Dennis Kristiansson 

Klubb 

MSK Hammaren 
Östhammars MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Sala MSK 
Östhammars MK 
Sala MSK 
Nord-Syd MK 
Östhammars MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Arlanda MC 
Botkyrka MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Linköpings MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Botkyrka MK 

Varv 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tid 

22:01.915 
22:02.408 
22:15.083 
22:15.365 
22:58.095 
23:01.486 
23:02.618 
23:05.288 
23:07.983 
23:12.253 
23:20.475 
23:27.081 
23:29.258 
23:43.087 
21:40.679 
22:28.713 
23:32.353 
16:59.477 

diff 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
4 Varv 

Bästa Tid 

2:20.954 
2:19.901 
2:22.317 
2:20.346 
2:28.855 
2:29.703 
2:24.680 
2:29.412 
2:23.557 
2:29.724 
2:29.877 
2:31.314 
2:29.934 
2:34.568 
2:33.738 
2:43.979 
2:45.701 
2:44.749 

IDSvemoTA 

26216 
15348 
4571 
243718 
238963 
232081 
218422 
13599 
218706 
14275 
3677 
214078 
203635 
108782 
13294 
238984 
7440 
132699 

MC 

Suzuki 

Yamaha, YZF 

Kawasaki, KX 450 

Honda, CRF250R, Honda 

KTM, 125 SX 

Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2024-06-02 10:38:39 

Tidtagning:  
Tävlingsledning:  
Suprevisor:  
Resultat:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Östra MX 

Östra MX Serie 2024 - Deltävling 3 
Div.4 

Heat 1 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  10:13:55 

Nynäshamns MCK 1,600 Km 

2024-06-02 10:10 

Sida 2/2 


